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United States
Environmental Protection Agency
Region 2

Peer Review of Hudson River PCBs

Reassessment RI/FS Phase 2 Reports

Ecological Risk Assessment

Holiday Inn
Saratoga Springs, New York
June 1 -2, 2000

Agenda

Meeting Facilitator: Jan Connery, Eastern Research Group, Inc.
Meeting Chair: Peter deFur, Environmental Stewardship Concepts

THURSDAY, JUNE 1, 2000
8.00AM  Registration/Check-in

8:30AM Welcome Remarks and Panel Introduction
Jan Connery, Eastern Research Group, inc.

8:45AM  EPA Overview and Background Remarks
Alison Hess, U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

9:30AM  Observer Comments
10:15AM BREAK

10:30AM  Charge to the Panel/Summary of Premeeting Comments
Peter defFur, Environmental Stewardship Concepts

11:00AM Discussion on Ecological Risk Assessment (ERA) Questions 1 and 2
12:30PM L UNC H (on own)

1:45PM  Discussion of ERA Question 3

2:30PM  Discussion of ERA Question 4

3:15PM B REAK

3:30PM Discussion of ERA Question 5§
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THURSDAY, JUNE 1, 2000 (Continued)

4:15PM
5:00PM
5:15PM

6:45PM

Discussion of ERA Question 6
BREAK
Discussion of ERA Questions 7 and 8

ADJOURN

FRIDAY, JUNE 2, 2000

8:00AM
8:45AM
9:30AM
9:15AM
10:00AM
10:45AM
11:00AM
12:30PM

1:00PM
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Discussion of ERA Question 9
Discussion of General Question 1
BREAK

Discussion of General Question 2
Observer Comments

BREAK

Recommendations and Chair's Summary
Closing Remarks

ADJOURN
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